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Technische data

Diameter
Loopvlakbreedte
Naafbreedte
Diameter asgat

Draagvermogen

Wiel

Polyamide weil3 glijlager

Een onderneming van Colson Group
Colson Europe Codperatief U.A., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,
Tel. +31 (0)318 - 536611, info@colson-europe.com
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160 mm
42 mm
58 mm
20 mm

225 kg


mailto:info@colson-europe.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

